Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

12001 *Perry -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/2/16
8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 83sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8201 *Crystal 4195 3.433 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQs 5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12201 *Journey 48.51 2.968 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12210 *Dare 64.17 2.244 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
12204 *Bliss 50.93 2.827 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
12205 *Secret 64.79 2.223 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12207 Nori 45.05 3.196 2 3 0 4 0 NQ
12208 Tigger -- 2 2 1 5 0 NQ
12209 *Brutus 4453 3.234 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
16201 *Finn - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results
4/2/16

Open - Regular

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8401 * Snickers 60.20 2.708 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12407 *Breu 53.77 3.031 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
12406 *Mimic 63.45 2.569 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

12401 *Dazzle 67.64 2.410 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12402 *Trick - 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
12405 * Sparrow 66.79 2.440 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\f>urseTFaulth E Score Place
20401 Theo 61.97 2.695 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20202 Caper 53.24 3.137 3 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/2/16

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place

24401 Bert 52.12 3.204 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/2/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8601 *Clover 46.61 3.819 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12403 * Shatzi 45.71 3.894 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 *Cassie 47.08 3.781 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12603 *Jaxon 58.52 3.042 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12605 * Pieper 91.20 1.952 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Benz - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\fmrseTFaulth E Score Place
20606 Roman 43.56  4.247 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Rigby - 1 1 0 3 1 NQ
20602 Stevie 74.07 2.498 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Lacy 57.22 3.233 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/2/16

20605 TJ - -- - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

24402 Raylene 67.93 2.723 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/2/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8803 Sally 52.48 3.392 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Cash 55.02 3.235 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Zach 56.75 3.137 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Shine 58.98 3.018 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8805 Brio 53.33 3.338 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8807 *Mercedes 63.90 2.786 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 *Brew 68.69 2.591 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Ramus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 17 NQs 26 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12822 Visa 36.50 4.877 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12842 Shani 39.02 4.562 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 *Dyson 44,65 3.987 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 *Gunnar 45.03  3.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12832 Remi 4549 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100
12845 *Mayhem 46.27 3.847 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 *Rosy 46.54 3.825 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 *Kelsi 47.27 3.766 0 0 0 0 0 100
12828 *lzzy 47.87 3.718 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 *Rio 48.02 3.707 0 0 0 0 0 100
12843 *Linka 48.32 3.684 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 *Onni 48.61 3.662 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/2/16

12847
12817
12827
12823
12815
12801
12802
12804
12805
12806
12808
12809
12810
12812
12813
12814
12819
12820
12821
12825
12826
12829
12831
12833
12834
12835
12838
12839
12844
12846
12848

*Bizzy
ZiZiZ
*Tyra Barks
*Finnegan
*Reagan
*Pocket
*Sam
*Forrest
*Rudi
*Roze
*Violet
*Wazi
*Shiner
*Towns
* Mattie
*Zoee
*lzzy
*Kie
*Lager
Wyatt
*Jaeger
Agnes
*Kicks
*Jasper
*Rockee
* Abby
*Truman
*Chip
Bella
*Newt

*Lonnie

49.42
53.93
60.37
60.51
61.40
67.03
47.26
72.23
40.52
60.36
56.04
48.71
63.35
46.27

73.74
57.73
48.81
45.11
53.94
38.80
41.71
67.49

3.602
3.301
2.948
2.942
2.899
2.656
3.766
2.464
4.393
2.949
3.176
3.654
2.810
3.847

2414
3.083
3.647
3.946
3.300
4.588
4.268
2.637

3.803
3.235

3.586

4.158
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/2/16

12824 *Hunter - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16810 Robbie 49.32  3.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 *Ranger 49.91 3.647 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Gilly 50.32 3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Zelda 53.61 3.395 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Randy 66.19 2.750 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Darby 58.39 3.117 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Caleb - 0 0 1 5 0 NQ
16806 Hanna 49.90 3.647 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Rai 46.62 3.904 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Mac - 2 0 0 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 11 NQs 15 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20805 Porter 36.57 5.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20824 Blade 39.81 4.647 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

4/2/16

20807
20820
20804
20803
20826
20802
20825
20801
20818
20806
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20819
20821
20822
20823

Bolt
Eddie
Josie
Egan
Tease
lzzy
Peak
Cliff
MarJus
Beatle
Reacher
PInk
Scarlett
Kitt
Ginger
Dune
Cody
Hana
Meeka
Becky
Katy Muppet
Kelso
Yadi
Dui

40.86
41.42
43.50
43.87
45.08
46.75
47.20
49.52
51.47
61.13
49.63
42.56

43.01
57.87
48.71
49.19
57.01

4.528
4.466
4.253
4.217
4.104
3.957
3.919
3.736
3.594
3.026
3.728
4.347

4.301
3.197
3.798
3.761
3.245

4.383
3.595

3.578
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/2/16

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24807 Hawke Eye 37.40 4.947 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Nanuk 46.71 3.961 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Addie 4751 3.894 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Sasha 49.48 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Envy 50.97 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Baker 63.47 2.915 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zef 55.63 3.326 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Schatzi 48.75 3.795 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Hallie 53.71 3.444 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Autie 49.31 3.752 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
24811 Zulu 48.93 3.781 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Zara 42.13 4.391 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Echo 54.46 3.397 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/2/16

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 88 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

4201 Quigley 67.18 2.143 3 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/2/16

8inches

Armband
8402

20 .inches

Armband

Yardage: 163 yds

Call Name Time yps
*Walker --

Yardage: 167 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 2 0

SCT 75sec

Course Faults
w T F

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

m

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Score Place

20403

Lewis 62.92 2.654

0 0 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

12606 Cinnamon 59.92 3.037 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/2/16

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4802 *Toby 59.52 2991 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 *Dessa 84.27 2.112 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8829 *Sugar 41.83 4.255 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 *Finch 52.90 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8825 * Ajax 56.45 3.153 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8833 Coco 60.95 2.920 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8828 *Sophie 62.91 2.829 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Abbie 56.14 3.171 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Pogo 86.66 2.054 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Bode 61.42 2.898 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Teddy 53.72 3.313 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 *Radar 56.59 3.145 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 * Angel 86.98 2.046 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8830 *Frankie 7457 2.387 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Napoleon 74.26 2.397 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8812 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8823 * Abby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8826 * Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
12852 Stetson 53.43 3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12851 *Gunner 56.88 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12854 *Bolt 60.87 2.990 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12850 *Percy 46.46 3.917 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12853 *Quincy 75.42 2413 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12855 *Greta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16812 Kassie 39.90 4.637 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Maddy 46.17 4.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Scotty 59.93 3.087 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Zayla 48.70 3.799 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/2/16

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20829 Maggie 4429 4.177
20828 Harry --
20830 Trudi 54,73 3.380

o +» O X3

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
0

T

0
0
0

F

0
1
1

O F» O m

Master - Preferred

Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33

Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

4/2/16
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

12001 *Perry -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/2/16
8inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 *Crystal 21.05 5.178 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12209 *Brutus 23.39 4.660 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 *Bliss 28.46 3.830 0 0 0 0 100 2
12210 *Dare 28.71 3.797 0 0 0 0 100 3
12205 *Secret 32.07 3.399 0 0 0 0 100 4
12401 *Dazzle 51.82 2.103 0 0 0 0 93
12207 Nori 25.25 4.317 4 4 5 0 NQ
12208 Tigger -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16201 *Finn - 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/2/16

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20202 Caper 23.84 4.698 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/2/16

8inches

Armband
8601
8401

12 inches

Armband
12402
12407

20 .inches

Armband
20601
20605

Yardage: 123 yds
Call Name Time yps
*Clover 2496 4.928
*Snickers 34.68 3.547
Yardage: 123 yds
Call Name Time yps
*Trick -
*Breu 40.89 3.008
Yardage: 128 yds
Call Name Time yps
Rigby 22,24 5.755
TJ -

Open - Regular

SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R W F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
4 3 3 1 NQ
2 2 1 0 NQ
SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0O 0 2 0 NQ

- e ABS

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

4/2/16

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Bert 34.03 3.761

24402 Raylene 42.53 3.010

Open - Regular

SCT 39 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 *Cassie 28.78 5.386 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Tutti Fruitti 34.32 4.516 0 0 0 0 100 2
12406 *Mimic 51.69 2.999 0 0 0 0 91 3

12201 *Journey 43.42 3.570 2 2 1 0 NQ

12403 *Shatzi 35.77 4.333 1 0 0 0 NQ

12605 *Pieper 49.34 3.141 2 1 1 0 NQ

12808 *Violet 36.28 4.272 0 0 1 0 NQ

12604 Benz - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:uns E Score Place

20401 Theo 3299 4.941 1 2 2 0 NQ

20602 Stevie 63.54 2.565 3 1 0 0 NQ

20603 Lacy 36.53 4.462 3 0 0 0 NQ

20823 Dui 23.58 6.913 0 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/2/16

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24810 Autie 29.43 5.539 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/2/16

8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT b51sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8805 Brio 28,54 5431 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 *Mercedes 35.89 4.319 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Sally 36.82 4.210 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Cash 41.18 3.764 0 0 0 0 100 4

8808 *Brew 43.94 3.528 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Zach 49.01 3.163 0 0 0 0 100
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 21 NQs 21 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
12809 *Wazi 26.31 5.891 0 0 0 0 100 1
12842 Shani 2712 5.715 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 *Lager 27.37 5.663 0 0 0 0 100 3
12848 *Lonnie 28.14 5.508 0 0 0 0 100 4
12844 Bella 28.16 5.504 0 0 0 0 100
12812 *Towns 28.63 5.414 0 0 0 0 100
12836 *Dyson 29.20 5.308 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Sam 29.91 5.182 0 0 0 0 100
12807 *Gunnar 32.04 4.838 0 0 0 0 100
12828 *lzzy 33.20 4.669 0 0 0 0 100
12816 *Rosy 33,51 4.625 0 0 0 0 100
12811 *Rio 34.28 4.522 0 0 0 0 100
12843 *Linka 34.83 4.450 0 0 0 0 100
12845 *Mayhem 34.84 4.449 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/2/16

12830 *Kelsi 34.98 4.431 O 0 0 0 100
12806 *Roze 35.36  4.383 O 0 0 0 100
12818 *Onni 35.71 4.341 O 0 0 0 100
12838 *Truman 36.16 4.287 O 0 0 0 100
12825 Wyatt 36.49 4.248 O 0 0 0 100
12801 *Pocket 38.13  4.065 O 0 0 0 100
12823 * Finnegan 41.78 3.710 O 0 0 0 100
12405 *Sparrow 39.55 3.919 3 2 2 0 NQ
12603 *Jaxon 39.23  3.951 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 *Forrest 36.71 4.222 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12805 *Rudi 26.65 5.816 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 * Mattie 40.76  3.803 1 2 6 0 NQ
12814 *Zoee 50.01 3.099 0 0 0 O NQ
12815 *Reagan 4856 3.192 3 2 2 0 NQ
12817 Zizi z 38.46 4.030 0 1 0 o0 NQ
12819 *1zzy 3353  4.623 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12820 *Kie 32.96 4.703 1 1 1 0 NQ
12822 Visa 23.95 6.472 0o 0 1 0 NQ
12826 * Jaeger 24.88 6.230 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 *Tyra Barks 47.28 3.278 1 0 0 o0 NQ
12829 Agnes 20.48 5.258 0o 0 1 0 NQ
12831 *Kicks 44.74  3.464 0o 1 1 0 NQ
12832 Remi 3259 4.756 1 1 1 0 NQ
12834 *Rockee 31.23 4.963 0 0 1 0 NQ
12835 * Abby 36.63 4.232 1 0 0 o0 NQ
12839 *Chip 36.91 4.199 2 0 1 0 NQ
12846 *Newt 27.86 5.564 0o 0 1 0 NQ
12847 *Bizzy 37.48 4.136 1 1 1 0 NQ
12824 *Hunter - . ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/2/16

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16809 Mac 26.58 5.982 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Hanna 29.65 5.363 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 *Ranger 3295 4.825 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Darby 34.68 4.585 0 0 0 0 100 4

16801 Randy 35.36 4.497 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Zelda 35.41 4.490 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Robbie 37.08 4.288 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Caleb 27.71 5.738 0 0 3 0 NQ
16807 Gilly 3192 4.981 1 1 2 0 NQ
16808 Rai 24.44 6.506 1 3 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 13 NQs 12 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20805 Porter 2499 6.523 0 0 0 0 100 1
20817 Becky 25.72  6.337 0 0 0 0 100 2
20820 Eddie 26.80 6.082 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

4/2/16

20821
20813
20818
20819
20804
20812
20808
20802
20826
20815
20801
20803
20806
20807
20809
20810
20811
20814
20816
20822
20824
20825

Kelso
Dune
MarJus
Katy Muppet
Josie
Ginger
Reacher
lzzy
Tease
Hana
Cliff
Egan
Beatle
Bolt
Pink
Scarlett
Kitt
Cody
Meeka
Yadi
Blade
Peak

26.86
28.25
29.05
29.33
29.45
29.83
29.98
31.55
32.67
38.81
33.97
34.23
29.01
33.14
23.68

6.069
5.770
5.611
5.557
5.535
5.464
5.437
5.166
4.989
4.200
4.798
4.762
5.619
4,919
6.883

5.263
5.865
5.840
5.372
5.575
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/2/16

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24807 Hawke Eye 25.30 6.443 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Nanuk 30.07 5421 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Schatzi 30.69 5.311 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Addie 32.18 5.065 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Sasha 33.32 4.892 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Envy 3452 4.722 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Zulu 41.63 3.915 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zef 40.35 4.040 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Hallie 4191 3.889 2 3 2 0 NQ
24812 Zara 26.75 6.093 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Echo 32.12 5.075 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/2/16

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20403 Lewis 36.45 3.073 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/2/16

4 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

4201 Quigley 60.21 2.043 6 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12854 *Bolt 39.62 4.013
12606 Cinnamon 4441 3.580

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/2/16

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 *Toby 40.92 3.788 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 *Dessa 5296 2.927 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8829 *Sugar 30.53 5.077 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Teddy 31.49 4,922 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 *Radar 33.25 4.662 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 vy 35.66 4.347 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 *Finch 38.64 4.011 0 0 0 0 100
8828 *Sophie 40.55 3.822 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Coco 41.76 3.712 0 0 0 0 100
8825 * Ajax 42.41  3.655 0 0 0 0 100
8827 * Angel 5295 2.927 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Abbie 37.47 4.137 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Bode 43.70 3.547 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 * Abby - o 0 0 1 NQ
8830 *Frankie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8831 Napoleon -- 2 3 2 1 NQ
8402 *Walker -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8812 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8826 * Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12852 Stetson 30.03 5.295 0 0 0 0 100 1
12851 *Gunner 40.64 3.912 0 0 0 0 100 2

12850 *Percy 30.31 5.246 0 0 1 0 NQ
12853 *Quincy 60.89 2.611 1 0 0 0 NQ
12855 *Greta - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16812 Kassie 26.75 6.093 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Scotty 30.52 5.341 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Zayla 32.01 5.092 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Maddy 32.65 4.992 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

4/2/16

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20829 Maggie 28.04 5.813
20830 Trudi 32.27 5.051
20828 Harry -

SCT 51 sec

N O O 3T

Course Faults
W F

0 0
0 0
0 1

R O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs 2 NQsl1 %Q 67
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ



